Loadline YS Series 5
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C ELo
ad
lin
e
YS
 S

TF MCCB Type 36kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 36kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
16 YS2S3P16TF5 YS2S4P16TF5 YS2S3P16TA5 YS2S4P16TA5
20 YS2S3P20TF5 YS2S4P20TF5 YS2S3P20TA5 YS2S4P20TA5
25 YS2S3P25TF5 YS2S4P25TF5 YS2S3P25TA5 YS2S4P25TA5
30 YS2S3P30TF5 YS2S4P30TF5 YS2S3P30TA5 YS2S4P30TA5
32 YS2S3P32TF5 YS2S4P32TF5 YS2S3P32TA5 YS2S4P32TA5
40 YS2S3P40TF5 YS2S4P40TF5 YS2S3P40TA5 YS2S4P40TA5
50 YS2S3P50TF5 YS2S4P50TF5 YS2S3P50TA5 YS2S4P50TA5
60 YS2S3P60TF5 YS2S4P60TF5 YS2S3P60TA5 YS2S4P60TA5
63 YS2S3P63TF5 YS2S4P63TF5 YS2S3P63TA5 YS2S4P63TA5
70 YS2S3P70TF5 YS2S4P70TF5 YS2S3P70TA5 YS2S4P70TA5
80 YS2S3P80TF5 YS2S4P80TF5 YS2S3P80TA5 YS2S4P80TA5
90 YS2S3P90TF5 YS2S4P90TF5 YS2S3P90TA5 YS2S4P90TA5
100 YS2S3P100TF5 YS2S4P100TF5 YS2S3P100TA5 YS2S4P100TA5
125 YS2S3P125TF5 YS2S4P125TF5 YS2S3P125TA5 YS2S4P125TA5
140 YS2S3P140TF5 YS2S4P140TF5 YS2S3P140TA5 YS2S4P140TA5
150 YS2S3P150TF5 YS2S4P150TF5 YS2S3P150TA5 YS2S4P150TA5
160 YS2S3P160TF5 YS2S4P160TF5 YS2S3P160TA5 YS2S4P160TA5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
3

TF MCCB Type 50kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 50kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
16 YS2H3P16TF5 YS2H4P16TF5 YS2H3P16TA5 YS2H4P16TA5
20 YS2H3P20TF5 YS2H4P20TF5 YS2H3P20TA5 YS2H4P20TA5
25 YS2H3P25TF5 YS2H4P25TF5 YS2H3P25TA5 YS2H4P25TA5
30 YS2H3P30TF5 YS2H4P30TF5 YS2H3P30TA5 YS2H4P30TA5
32 YS2H3P32TF5 YS2H4P32TF5 YS2H3P32TA5 YS2H4P32TA5
40 YS2H3P40TF5 YS2H4P40TF5 YS2H3P40TA5 YS2H4P40TA5
50 YS2H3P50TF5 YS2H4P50TF5 YS2H3P50TA5 YS2H4P50TA5
60 YS2H3P60TF5 YS2H4P60TF5 YS2H3P60TA5 YS2H4P60TA5
63 YS2H3P63TF5 YS2H4P63TF5 YS2H3P63TA5 YS2H4P63TA5
70 YS2H3P70TF5 YS2H4P70TF5 YS2H3P70TA5 YS2H4P70TA5
80 YS2H3P80TF5 YS2H4P80TF5 YS2H3P80TA5 YS2H4P80TA5
90 YS2H3P90TF5 YS2H4P90TF5 YS2H3P90TA5 YS2H4P90TA5
100 YS2H3P100TF5 YS2H4P100TF5 YS2H3P100TA5 YS2H4P100TA5
125 YS2H3P125TF5 YS2H4P125TF5 YS2H3P125TA5 YS2H4P125TA5
140 YS2H3P140TF5 YS2H4P140TF5 YS2H3P140TA5 YS2H4P140TA5
150 YS2H3P150TF5 YS2H4P150TF5 YS2H3P150TA5 YS2H4P150TA5
160 YS2H3P160TF5 YS2H4P160TF5 YS2H3P160TA5 YS2H4P160TA5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
4
Loadline YS MCCB
YS2 Frame 36kA Electronic
Loadline YS
Series 5
Main features
•	 Exceeds the requirements of IEC / EN 60947-2
• 	E MCCB Type have adjustable long time, short time and instantaneous trip functions
• 	Ultimate breaking capacity is 36kA at 415VAC Icu
• 	Fully rated for use at 55°C
• 	Rated insulation voltage is 800V AC
• 	3-Pole Product dimensions are 150 x 90 x 90 (H x W x D mm)
• 	4-Pole Product dimensions are 150 x 120 x 90 (H x W x D mm)
E MCCB Type 36kA
Electronic
Current
Rating (A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
16 YS2S3P16E5 YS2S4P16E5
20 YS2S3P20E5 YS2S4P20E5
25 YS2S3P25E5 YS2S4P25E5
30 YS2S3P30E5 YS2S4P30E5
32 YS2S3P32E5 YS2S4P32E5
40 YS2S3P40E5 YS2S4P40E5
50 YS2S3P50E5 YS2S4P50E5
60 YS2S3P60E5 YS2S4P60E5
63 YS2S3P63E5 YS2S4P63E5
70 YS2S3P70E5 YS2S4P70E5
80 YS2S3P80E5 YS2S4P80E5
90 YS2S3P90E5 YS2S4P90E5
100 YS2S3P100E5 YS2S4P100E5
125 YS2S3P125E5 YS2S4P125E5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
5

Adjustable Thermal & Fixed
Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
1-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
10 YS3N1P10TF5 - - - -
16 YS3N1P16TF5 - - - -
20 YS3N1P20TF5 - - - -
25 YS3N1P25TF5 - - - -
30 - - - - -
32 YS3N1P32TF5 - - - -
40 YS3N1P40TF5 - - - -
50 YS3N1P50TF5 - - - -
60 - - - - -
63 YS3N1P63TF5 - - - -
70 - - - - -
80 YS3N1P80TF5 - - - -
90 YS3N1P90TF5 - - - -
100 YS3N1P100TF5 YS3S3P100TF5 YS3S4P100TF5 YS3S3P100TA5 YS3S4P100TA5
125 YS3N1P125TF5 YS3S3P125TF5 YS3S4P125TF5 YS3S3P125TA5 YS3S4P125TA5
140 YS3S3P140TF5 YS3S4P140TF5 YS3S3P140TA5 YS3S4P140TA5
150 YS3S3P150TF5 YS3S4P150TF5 YS3S3P150TA5 YS3S4P150TA5
160 YS3S3P160TF5 YS3S4P160TF5 YS3S3P160TA5 YS3S4P160TA5
175 YS3S3P175TF5 YS3S4P175TF5 YS3S3P175TA5 YS3S4P175TA5
180 YS3S3P180TF5 YS3S4P180TF5 YS3S3P180TA5 YS3S4P180TA5
200 YS3S3P200TF5 YS3S4P200TF5 YS3S3P200TA5 YS3S4P200TA5
225 YS3S3P225TF5 YS3S4P225TF5 YS3S3P225TA5 YS3S4P225TA5
250 YS3S3P250TF5 YS3S4P250TF5 YS3S3P250TA5 YS3S4P250TA5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
6

TF MCCB Type 50kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 50kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
100 YS3H3P100TF5 YS3H4P100TF5 YS3H3P100TA5 YS3H4P100TA5
125 YS3H3P125TF5 YS3H4P125TF5 YS3H3P125TA5 YS3H4P125TA5
140 YS3H3P140TF5 YS3H4P140TF5 YS3H3P140TA5 YS3H4P140TA5
150 YS3H3P150TF5 YS3H4P150TF5 YS3H3P150TA5 YS3H4P150TA5
160 YS3H3P160TF5 YS3H4P160TF5 YS3H3P160TA5 YS3H4P160TA5
175 YS3H3P175TF5 YS3H4P175TF5 YS3H3P175TA5 YS3H4P175TA5
180 YS3H3P180TF5 YS3H4P180TF5 YS3H3P180TA5 YS3H4P180TA5
200 YS3H3P200TF5 YS3H4P200TF5 YS3H3P200TA5 YS3H4P200TA5
225 YS3H3P225TF5 YS3H4P225TF5 YS3H3P225TA5 YS3H4P225TA5
250 YS3H3P250TF5 YS3H4P250TF5 YS3H3P250TA5 YS3H4P250TA5
E MCCB Type 36kA
Electronic
Current
Rating (A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
125 YS3S3P125E5 YS3S4P125E5
140 YS3S3P140E5 YS3S4P140E5
150 YS3S3P150E5 YS3S4P150E5
160 YS3S3P160E5 YS3S4P160E5
175 YS3S3P175E5 YS3S4P175E5
180 YS3S3P180E5 YS3S4P180E5
200 YS3S3P200E5 YS3S4P200E5
225 YS3S3P225E5 YS3S4P225E5
250 YS3S3P250E5 YS3S4P250E5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
7

TF MCCB Type 65kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 65kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
225 YS5J3P225TF5 YS5J4P225TF5 YS5J3P225TA5 YS5J4P225TA5
250 YS5J3P250TF5 YS5J4P250TF5 YS5J3P250TA5 YS5J4P250TA5
280 YS5J3P280TF5 YS5J4P280TF5 YS5J3P280TA5 YS5J4P280TA5
300 YS5J3P300TF5 YS5J4P300TF5 YS5J3P300TA5 YS5J4P300TA5
315 YS5J3P315TF5 YS5J4P315TF5 YS5J3P315TA5 YS5J4P315TA5
350 YS5J3P350TF5 YS5J4P350TF5 YS5J3P350TA5 YS5J4P350TA5
400 YS5J3P400TF5 YS5J4P400TF5 YS5J3P400TA5 YS5J4P400TA5
TF MCCB Type 85kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 85kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
225 YS5K3P225TF5 YS5K4P225TF5 YS5K3P225TA5 YS5K4P225TA5
250 YS5K3P250TF5 YS5K4P250TF5 YS5K3P250TA5 YS5K4P250TA5
280 YS5K3P280TF5 YS5K4P280TF5 YS5K3P280TA5 YS5K4P280TA5
300 YS5K3P300TF5 YS5K4P300TF5 YS5K3P300TA5 YS5K4P300TA5
315 YS5K3P315TF5 YS5K4P315TF5 YS5K3P315TA5 YS5K4P315TA5
350 YS5K3P350TF5 YS5K4P350TF5 YS5K3P350TA5 YS5K4P350TA5
400 YS5K3P400TF5 YS5K4P400TF5 YS5K3P400TA5 YS5K4P400TA5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
8
Loadline YS MCCB
YS5 Frame 65kA Electronic
Loadline YS
Series 5
Main features
•	 Exceeds the requirements of IEC / EN 60947-2
•	 E MCCB Type have adjustable long time, short time and instantaneous trip functions
•	 Ultimate breaking capacity is 65kA at 415VAC Icu
•	 Fully rated for use at 55°C
•	 Rated insulation voltage is 800V AC
•	 3-Pole Product dimensions are 258 x 150 x 108 (H x W x D mm)
•	 4-Pole Product dimensions are 258 x 200 x 108 (H x W x D mm)
E MCCB Type 65kA
Electronic
Current
Rating (A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
300 YS5J3P300E5 YS5J4P300E5
315 YS5J3P315E5 YS5J4P315E5
350 YS5J3P350E5 YS5J4P350E5
400 YS5J3P400E5 YS5J4P400E5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
9

TF MCCB Type 65kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 65kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
400 YS6J3P400TF5 YS6J4P400TF5 YS6J3P400TA5 YS6J4P400TA5
500 YS6J3P500TF5 YS6J4P500TF5 YS6J3P500TA5 YS6J4P500TA5
630 YS6J3P630TF5 YS6J4P630TF5 YS6J3P630TA5 YS6J4P630TA5
700 YS6J3P700TF5 YS6J4P700TF5 YS6J3P700TA5 YS6J4P700TA5
800 YS6J3P800TF5 YS6J4P800TF5 YS6J3P800TA5 YS6J4P800TA5
TF MCCB Type 85kA
Fixed Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
TA MCCB Type 85kA
Adjustable Thermal & Fixed Magnetic
Current
Rating
(A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
400 YS6K3P400TF5 YS6K4P400TF5 YS6K3P400TA5 YS6K4P400TA5
500 YS6K3P500TF5 YS6K4P500TF5 YS6K3P500TA5 YS6K4P500TA5
630 YS6K3P630TF5 YS6K4P630TF5 YS6K3P630TA5 YS6K4P630TA5
700 YS6K3P700TF5 YS6K4P700TF5 YS6K3P700TA5 YS6K4P700TA5
800 YS6K3P800TF5 YS6K4P800TF5 YS6K3P800TA5 YS6K4P800TA5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
10
Loadline YS MCCB
YS6 Frame 65kA Electronic
Loadline YS
Series 5
Main features
•	 Exceeds the requirements of IEC / EN 60947-2
•	 E MCCB Type have adjustable long time, short time and instantaneous trip functions
•	 Ultimate breaking capacity is 65kA at 415VAC Icu
•	 Fully rated for use at 55°C
•	 Rated insulation voltage is 800V AC
•	 3-Pole Product dimensions are 280 x 210 x 112 (H x W x D mm)
•	 4-Pole Product dimensions are 280 x 280 x 112 (H x W x D mm)
E MCCB Type 65kA
Electronic
Current
Rating (A)
3-Pole
Product Code
4-Pole
Product Code
400 YS6J3P400E5 YS6J4P400E5
500 YS6J3P500E5 YS6J4P500E5
630 YS6J3P630E5 YS6J4P630E5
700 YS6J3P700E5 YS6J4P700E5
800 YS6J3P800E5 YS6J4P800E5
Note: For devices configured to 40°C, please exchange the “5” at the end of the product code to
a “4”
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
11
Loadline YS MCCB
Accessories
Loadline YS
Series 5
Description YS2 160A Frame
Product Code
YS3 250A Frame
Product Code
YS5 400A Frame
Product Code
YS6 800A Frame
Product Code
1 C/O Auxiliary Contact YS2AUX5 YS3AUX5 YS5AUX5 YS6AUX5
1 C/O Alarm Contact YS2AL5 YS3AL5 YS5AL5 YS6AL6
1 C/O Auxiliary & 1 C/O Alarm Combined Contact YS2AUXAL5 YS3AUXAL5 YS5AUXAL5 YS6AUXAL5
Shunt Trip 240V AC YS2ST240VAC5 YS3ST240VAC5 YS5ST240VAC5 YS6ST240VAC5
Shunt Trip 24V DC YS2ST24VDC5 YS3ST24VDC5 YS5ST24VDC5 YS6ST24VDC5
Shunt Trip 48V DC YS2ST48VDC5 YS3ST48VDC5 YS5ST48VDC5 YS6ST48VDC5
Under-voltage Release 230V AC YS2UVR240AC5 YS3UVR240AC5 YS5UVR240AC5 YS6UVR240AC5
Under-voltage Release 440V AC YS2UVR440AC5 YS3UVR440AC5 YS5UVR440AC5 YS6UVR440AC5
Extended Rotary Handle YS2RH5 YS3RH5 YS5RH5 YS6RH5
3-Pole Terminal Cover YS2TCS3P5 YS3TCS3P5 YS5TCS3P5 -
3-Pole Cable Clamp Set YS2TCS3P5 YS3TCS3P5 YS5TCS3P5 -
4-Pole Cable Clamp Set YS2TCS4P5 YS3TCS4P5 YS5TCS4P5 -
3-Pole Extended Terminals (Spreader) YS2XT3P5 YS3XT3P5 YS5XT3P5 YS6XT3P5
4-Pole Extended Terminals (Spreader) YS2XT4P5 YS3XT4P5 YS5XT4P5 YS6XT4P5
3-Pole Plug In Base IP20 YS2PB3P5 YS3PB3P5 YS5PB3P5 YS6PB3P5
4-Pole Plug In Base IP20 YS2PB4P5 YS3PB4P5 YS5PB4P5 YS6PB4P5
Motor Operator 240V AC YS2MA240VAC5 YS3MA240VAC5 YS5MA240VAC5 YS6MA240VAC5
Motor Operator 24V DC YS2MA24VDC5 YS3MA24VDC5 YS5MA24VDC5 YS6MA24VDC5
Notes:
•	 Auxiliary Contacts are used for remote On / Off status indications. Each unit contains one changeover contact.
•	 Alarm Switch is a remote signalling contact to indicate the Trip status of the MCCB.
•	 Shunt Trips allows an MCCB to be tripped remotely on the application of the rated coil voltage across its terminals. Shunt Trips have a